
45 D—2,

1235
R.

05/2886
.\

June
1,

1910
Milburn

Lime
and
Cement
Com?

pany
(Limited) Canterbury

Farmers'
Co-operative

Association
(Limited)

G.
S.
Wilson
and
H.
E.

Wilson
..

Timaru
Harbour

Board
subtenants:

(National
Mortgage
and
Agency

Company,.
Ltd.,

John
Mill
and
Co.,

Shaw,
Savill,
and
Co.,
Westland-

Timaru
Timber
and
Coal
Com.

pany,
Ltd.,
Westport
Coal

Com-

pany,Briscoe
and
Co.,
and
Mason,

Struthers,
and
Co.)

Miss
Sophia
McDonald

National
Mortgage

and
Agency

Com-

panyof
New

Zealand
(Limited)

Milburn
Lime
and
Cement
Com-

pany
(Limited)

{Wright,
Stephenson,
and
Co.
(Ltd.)

Otago
Farmers'

Co.-op.
Assn.
of

N.Z.
(Limited)

Henry
Harraway

R.
Meek
and
Co.,
McCallum
and
Co.

John
London

'

j

Burnside
Grantees
10

*'
Premium..

978
0

0

Rental,
£50

164
0

0

Rental,
£25

230
0

0

2

10

810
5

9

1239
R.

10/634.]Oct.
1,

1910

Studholme

10

*

572.131,623
7

5

2,195
8

8

1240 1245
R.

10/2527
..

R.
05/3076..July

1,
1910

Oct.
1,

1910

Glenomaru
...

Timaru

Granteet
5 5

*

3,419
12
6

21
6

9

1,625
18
6

21
6

9

5,045
11
0

t

Nov.
1,

1910
Oct.
1,

1910

WhitecraigAshburton

1256 1258
R.

10/947..R.
00/2042

..

Granteet
5

,*.. 10
.* ..Premium.. t

110
0

0Repairs,£7/19/8 Rental,
£25

Rental,
£50

247
11
0 (Ine
845
11
6

luded
in
No.
11

1,093
2

6

05.)

1259
R.
99/2905

..Oct.
1,
1910

Pelichet
Bay

t

10
„*..

t

3,277
13
7

2,298
7

2

5,576
0

9

R.
00/1040

..Dec.
1,

1910

\

Dunedin

t

10
„*..tRental,

£50
j

2,502
7

0

(

5,740
13
1

390
11
7

1,219
2

8

2,892
18
7

6,959
15
9

1260 1263 1265 1266
R.

00/141
..
R.
00/2041..R.

07/4656
..Jan.

1,
1911

Feb.
1,

1911
Jan.
1,

1911

Green
Island Fairfax Gfddes

and
Wal-

ton
Park Lyttelton Bluff

ttGovt...10
..•-..

5

.*
..

10
„* ..ttt

Rental,
£25

I

"

1,470
14
10

11
0

6

173
5
11

619
15
6

68
12
0

1,644
0

9

619
15
6

79
12
6

1267 1268
R.
01/1037..R.

10/2436..Mar.
1,

1911
April
1,
1911

Lyttelton
Harbour

Board

Shaw,
Savill,
and
Albion
Company

(Limited)Fleming
and
Co.

(Limited)

G.
McClatchie
and
Co... New

Zealand
Pine
Company

Invercargill
Borough
Council

t Grantees
5

.'*..
10

„.*..!
tPremium.

116
0

0

Rental,
£50

Rental,
£25

Rental,
£25

(In

1,722
5

2

eluded
in
No.
13

693
7
11

16.)2,415
13
1

1273 1274 1275 1277
R.
99/1934..R.

09/3044
..
R.
04/562..R.

10/2870
..May

1,
1911

April
1,

1911
April
1,

1911
May
1,

1911

GoreLeeston Ryal
Bush Invercargill

tttGrantees
io
:

*..

10
.
5

.*..
10
„

tttPremium..

158
9

5

296
4

4

3
17
2

260
0

0

200
5

2

17
12
11

906
2

6

358
14
7

313
17
3

909
19
8

260
0

0

133
10
0

Rental,
£50

732
0

0

207
1

2

49
8
11

256
10
1

1279
R.
09/5156

..Jan.
1,

1911
Dominion
Lime
and

Phosphate

Company
(Limited)

William
Borlase

South
Otago

Freezing
Company

(Limited) National
Mortgage
and

Agency

Company
of
New
Zealand
(Li-

mited)Federal
Steam
Navigation
Com-

pany
(Limited)

D.
H.

Brown
and
Son

Moir
and
Co.

New
Zealand

Provision
and

Produce

Company
J.
E.
Watson
and
Co.

(Limited)
..

Invercargill
Corporation

Wood
Bros.
(Limited)

Canterbury
Farmers'

Co-operative

Assocation
(Limited)

Milburn

5

.*.J

1281 1282
R.
01/1604..R.

10/2923..July
1,

1911
July
1,

1911

2

9

Sawyer's
Bay

Finegand

tGrantees
5

.*..

10

,*
..tPremium..

550
0

0

Rental,
£50

Repairs,
£28

Rental,
£25

595
7

9

111
17
4

811
15
8

111
17
4

1,407
3

5

1290
R.
06/1868..Sept.
1,

1911

Gore
..;.

t

5

»
*..

t

524
14
5

394
4
10

918
19
3

R.
03/2223..Sept.
14,
1911

Ocean
Beach

5

t

Repairs,
£1

Rental,
£25

Rental,
£25

Rental,
£25

Rental,
£25

3,361
3

4

1,933
0

0

5,294
3

4

1291 1292 1294 1298
R.
01/2857..R.

01/1660..R.
01/2518

..Dec.
1,

1911
Aug.
1,

1911
Oct.
1,

1911

7
29

AddingtonSouthbrook Belfast

tt

5

„*
..

5

„*..

ttt

1,395
15
10

630
14
5

890
17
11

579
9
11

487
10
7

843
3
11

1,975
5

9

1,118
5

0

1,734
1
10

1302 1307 1311 1312
R.
99/691

..
R

99/2990
..
R.

01/2438..R.
02/1454

..Dec.
1,

1911
Jan.
1,
1912

Jan.
1,

1912
Feb.
1,

1912

Riversdale Greenhills AddingtonStudholme
Junc-

tion

tt tt

10
.
5

„* -. 10
.*
..
1

„*
.■

tttt

Rental,
£25

Repairs,
£7
10s

Rental,
£25

Rental,
£25

137
9

7

31
8

0

1,636
0

2 (In

1,072
13
6

2,205
1
11

962
6
10

eluded
in
No.
12

1,210
3

1

2,236
9
11

2,598
7

0

39.)

i

*
Three

months'
notice.
t

Siding
originally
laid
under
old
agr

ement.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

